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Hellow to everyone

prosent new looking and stylish printed designs

D.No.-
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

TOP
Pure cotton Print
Pure cotton Print
Pure cotton Print
Pure cotton Print
Pure cotton Print
Pure cotton Print
Pure cotton Print
Pure cotton Print
Pure cotton Print

Pure cotton Print

BOTTOM
Pure cotton Dyed
Pure cotton Dyed
Pure cotton Dyed
Pure cotton Dyed
Pure cotton Dyed
Pure cotton Dyed
Pure cotton Dyed
Pure cotton Dyed
Pure cotton Dyed
Pure cotton Dyed

DUPATTA
Pure Cotton Mal mal
Pure Cotton Mal mal
Pure Cotton Mal mal
Pure Cotton Mal mal
Pure Cotton Mal mal
Pure Cotton Mal mal
Pure Cotton Mal mal
Pure Cotton Mal mal
Pure Cotton Mal mal

Pure Cotton Mal mal
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Printed silk sarecs are a popular garments
inindian favoured by the rich and poor
alike.printed silk sarce that have fewer
embellishments and rely more on the pat-
tern and quality of material are favoured
by working women because they are light
inweight and easy to wear. these are daily
use garments that are worn by women at
hame and in the office. more wxtravagant-
ly detailed saree in terms of designs and
embellishments are usually occasion wear.
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